Guida Prodotti
Actuator System Line
Seventh Axis
Product Overview
English
Seventh Axis

acceleration
[m/s²]
Repeatability
[mm]
Maximum
stroke [mm]
Examples of Robots***
Family Product Rollers
Ball
Bearings
Rack Belt Drive Drive and rails
Load supporting
cover
Seventh
Axis
SEV220-1 √ 220X100 1 15 50 3 4 +/-0,05 6000 MITSUBISHI     RV-2S
NACHI               MZ04
SEV80-2 √ √ 80x80 2 25 100 3 4 +/-0,05 6000
FANUC
MITSUBISHI
COMAU
NACHI
LR Mate 200
RV-5F, RH-3FH
Rebel S6, Racer 5
MZ07
SEV280-1 √ √ √ 170x280 1 50 300 3 4 +/-0,05 46000
ABB
FANUC
KUKA
MITSUBISHI
COMAU
IRB120
LR MATE200iD
KR6 Agilus
RH20FH, RV-6F
Racer 5
SEV170-2 √ √ √ 170x120 2 100 500 4 4 +/-0,05 46000
ABB
FANUC
KUKA
MITSUBISHI
COMAU
IRB1600, IRB2600
M-10iA
KR16, KR20
RV-7F, RV-20F
Racer 7, SIX 6
SEV220-2 √ √ √ 220x120 2 300 800 4 4 +/-0,05 46000
ABB
FANUC
KUKA
COMAU
IRB260
M-20iA
KR30
NS12, NJ16
SEV280-2 √ √ √ 280x170 2 500 1200 3 3 +/-0,05 46000
ABB
FANUC
KUKA
COMAU
IRB460
M-710iC
KR30, KR60
NJ40, NJ60
SEV360-2 √ √ √ 360x200 2 800 2000 2 2 +/-0,05 46000
ABB
FANUC
KUKA
COMAU